
 Date of receipt  Amount claimed  Amount of 
claim 
admitted 

 Nature of claim  Amount covered 
by

security interest 

 Amount 
covered by 
guarantee 

 
Whethe
r 
related 
party? 

 % voting share 
in CoC 

1 DIU Ispat Udyog 
Pvt. Ltd

30-09-2024       3,74,16,66,667    9,75,00,000  Unsecured                            -                      -    No 5.81%                           -                               -               3,64,41,66,667                                  -   

2 Subhash G. Buty 
(HUF)

29-07-2024            3,20,00,000    3,20,00,000  Unsecured 0.19%                                 -   

Total 3,77,36,66,667         12,95,00,000 -                                    -                                    -                        -           6.00% -                                  -                                     3,64,41,66,667                -                                             

Annexure – 3
Name of the corporate debtor: Gigeo Construction Company Private Limited

Date of commencement of CIRP: 04th June, 2024
List of creditors as on: 14th July, 2025

Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
(Amount in ₹)

 Details of claim admitted  Amount of claim 
under verification 

 Sl.
No. 

 Name of creditor  Details of claim received  Amount of 
contingent claim 

 Amount of any 
mutual dues, that 

may be
set-off 

 Amount of claim not 
admitted 


